

INDEX of Sched:- 1030 to 1000

~~SC~~

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. Under Microfilm

Page 2-5 BD / 21-22

Block

✓  
= hexahedra

DIVISION

Microfilm

SUB-DIVISION

Agency Shriyam Technologies Pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

1000

Measurement

Nile

~~German~~  
19/5/2023  
JB

Abstract of Cost  
(All Qty vide TMO)

(1) Construction of B.M.  
Page No. (B1)  
1.03 KM @ Rs 4837.6/km - 4983 =

(2) Construction of reference  
pillars - Page No. (B1)  
@ 1.03 KM @ Rs  
3210.70/km - Rs 3307 =

Scanned with CamScanner

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement                                                                                                                                    |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                                                                                                                                                              | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ③           | clearing and<br>possibly road work<br>Page No. - ③①, ③②<br>0.72 Hec @ Rs 51165.28/Hec = 36839.2                                                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| ④           | Construction of embankment<br>with materials<br>obtained from<br>roadway cutting<br>Page No. - ③①<br>22.31 M <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs 75.50/M <sup>3</sup> = 1677.2  |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤           | Excavation in<br>soil using hydraulic<br>excavator<br>Page No. - ③①<br>14.49 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 56.01/M <sup>3</sup> = 812.2                                    |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥           | Construction of<br>embankment with<br>material - - -<br>Page No. ③① = 1350.21 M <sup>3</sup><br>@ Rs 154.39/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs 208450.2                         |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑦           | Construction of embankment<br>with material<br>obtained from<br>with lead 1000 m<br>Page No. - ③②<br>578.60 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 290.21/M <sup>3</sup> = 109245.2 |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (17) Providing and fixing logs with aluminium Board -- |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. - (34), 3 Nos                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 9569 - 16 each - Rs                               |                               |    |    |    | 28707 =          |
| (18) Retro reflective traffic sign                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (i) Common Circular                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. - (34) 2 Nos                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4756 - 1 each - Rs                                |                               |    |    |    | 9512 =           |
| (18) (ii) Common equilateral traffic                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (34) 8 Nos                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3775 - 7 each - Rs                                |                               |    |    |    | 28606 =          |
| (19) Common x 450mm rectangular                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. (34) 4 Nos                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4622 - 1 each - Rs                                |                               |    |    |    | 18507 =          |
| (19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Page No. - (34)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 119 m @ Rs 736.00 / m - Rs                             |                               |    |    |    | 87584 =          |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                      | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----------------------|------------------|
|                                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                   |                  |
| (20) Road marking with<br>hot applied<br>thermo plastic in<br>cc Road |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| Page No. - (34)                                                       |                               |    |    | 87m <sup>2</sup>     |                  |
| @ Rs 24830 / m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 65076 =                              |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| (21) R/W excavation<br>in foundation                                  |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| Page No. - (35)                                                       |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| 61.94 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 294.38 / m <sup>3</sup>                     |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
|                                                                       |                               |    |    |                      | Rs 182562        |
| (22) Paving plain<br>Concrete in<br>foundation                        |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| Page No. - (35)                                                       |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| 5.55 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 4592.87 / m <sup>3</sup>                     |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
|                                                                       |                               |    |    |                      | Rs 254352        |
| (23) Paving plain<br>Concrete in open found-<br>ation                 |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| Page No. - (35)                                                       |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| 38.81 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 4820.21 / m <sup>2</sup> = 1870282          |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| (24) Paving plain<br>Concrete in sub-<br>structure                    |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| Page No. - (35)                                                       |                               |    |    | 19.92 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| @ Rs 5249.04 / m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 104614 =                           |                               |    |    |                      |                  |

Continuation

Continuation